
May/June 2024 AICE Testing Schedule

Date of Exam Course Title Paper Length of Test Time of Test
Wednesday, April 17 AS Info Technology Paper 2 - Practical 2 hours 30 min 8:45 a.m.

Tuesday, April 23 A-Level Info Technology Paper 4 - Practical 2 hours 30 min 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, April 25 AS Eng General Paper Paper 1 - Essay 1 hour 15 min 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, April 25 AS Psychology Paper 1 Approaches &

Issue
1 hour 30 min 8:45 a.m.

Friday, April 26 AS Environmental
Management

Paper 1 – Principles of
Environ Manage

1 hour 45 min 11:45 a.m.

Friday, April 26 AS Marine Science Paper 1 – AS Level Theory 1 hour 45 min 11:45 a.m.

Monday, April 29 AS Thinking Skills Paper 1 – Problem Solving 1 hour 30 min 12:50 p.m.
Wednesday, May 1 AS Eng General Paper Paper 2 - Comprehension 1 hour 45 min 8:45 a.m.
Wednesday, May 1 AS Literature in English Paper 1 – Drama & Poetry 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Wednesday, May 1 AS Environmental

Management
Paper 2 – Management in
context

1 hour 45 min 12:50 p.m.

Wednesday, May 1 AS Marine Science Paper 2 – Data-handling &
Investigation skills

1 hour 45 min 12:50 p.m.

Thursday, May 2 AS Global Perspectives Paper 1 – Written Exam 1 hour 30 min 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, May 2 Pre-AICE Biology Paper 4 – Theory Questions 1 hour 15 min 8:45 a.m.
Thursday May 2 AS Mathematics Paper 1 – Pure Math 1 1 hour 50 min 12:50 p.m.
Friday, May 3 AS English Language Paper 1 – Reading Analysis 2 hours 15 min 8:45 a.m.
Friday, May 3 AS Business Paper 1 – Short Ans & Essay 1 hour 15 min 11:45 a.m.
Friday, May 3 AS History Paper 1 – Document Ques. 1 hour 15 min 11:45 a.m.

Monday, May 6 AS English Language Paper 2 - Writing 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Monday, May 6 A Level Marine Science Paper 3 – Structured Ques. 1 hour 45 min 12:50 p.m.
Monday, May 6 AS Spanish Language Paper 3 - Writing 1 hour 30 min 12:50 p.m.
Tuesday, May 7 A Level Biology Paper 4 – Structured Ques. 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Tuesday, May 7 Pre-AICE Biology Paper 6 – Alternative to

Practical
1 hour 8:45 a.m.

Tuesday, May 7 A Level Mathematics Paper 6–Probability&Stats 2 1 hour 15 min 12:50 p.m.
Tuesday, May 7 AS Mathematics (only

certain students in
A-Level)

Paper 2- Pure Math 2 1 hour 15 min 12:50 p.m.

Wednesday, May 8 Pre-AICE English Lang Paper 1 - Reading 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Wednesday, May 8 AS Geography Paper 1 - Core Physical

Geography
1 hour 30 min 8:45 a.m.

Wednesday, May 8 AS Info Technology Paper 1 - Theory 1 hour 45 min 12:50 p.m.
Wednesday, May 8 AS Thinking Skills Paper 2 – Critical Thinking 1 hour 45 min 12:50 p.m.
Thursday, May 9 AS Biology Paper 3 – Lab Practical 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, May 9 AS Psychology Paper 2 – Research

Methods
1 hour 30 min 8:45 a.m.

Friday, May 10 Pre-AICE History Paper 1 – Written Paper 2 hours 11:45 a.m.
Friday, May 10 AS History Paper 2 – Outline Study 1 hour 45 min 11:45 a.m.
Friday, May 10 AS Business Paper 2 – Data Response 1 hour 30 min 11:45 a.m.



Monday, May 13 Pre-AICE English Lang Paper 2 – Directed Writing 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Monday, May 13 AS Literature in English Paper 2 – Prose & Unseen 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Monday, May 13 AS Mathematics Paper 5–Probability&Stats 1 1 hour 15 min 12:50 p.m.
Monday, May 13 AS Spanish Language Paper 1 - Listening -

Multiple Choice
1 hour 12:50 p.m.

Tuesday, May 14 AS Biology Paper 2 – Structured Ques. 1 hour 15 min 8:45 a.m.
Tuesday, May 14 A Level Biology Paper 5 – Planning,

Analysis, Evaluation
1 hour 15 min 8:45 a.m.

Tuesday, May 14 Pre-AICE History Paper 2 – Written Paper 1 hour 45 min 12:50 p.m.
Tuesday, May 14 A Level Thinking Skills Paper 3 – Problem Analysis 2 hours 12:50 p.m.
Wednesday, May 15 A Level Mathematics Paper 3 – Pure Math 3 1 hour 50 min 12:50 p.m.
Thursday, May 16 AS Physics Paper 2 – Structured Ques. 1 hour 15 min 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, May 16 A Level Thinking Skills Paper 4 – Applied

Reasoning
1 hour 45 min 12:50 p.m.

Thursday, May 16 A Level Business Paper 3 - Business
Decision-Making

1 hour 45 min 12:50 p.m.

Friday, May 17 AS Geography Paper 2 - Core Human
Geography

1 hour 30 min 8:45 a.m.

Monday, May 20 Pre-AICE History Paper 4 – Alternative to
Coursework

1 hour 12:50 p.m.

Monday, May 20 A Level Business Paper 4 - Business Strategy 1 hour 15 min 12:50 p.m.
Tuesday, May 21 A Level Lit in English Paper 3–Shakespeare &

Drama
2 hours 8:45 a.m.

Tuesday, May 21 A Level Info Technology Paper 3 1 hour 45 min 12:15 p.m.
Wednesday, May 22 AS Spanish Language Paper 2 - Reading - Multiple

Choice
1 hour 30 min 12:15 p.m.

Thursday, May 23 AS Physics Paper 3 – Practical 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, May 23 A Level Lit in English Paper 4 – Pre/Post 1900 Lit 2 hours 8:45 a.m.
Friday, May 24 AS Drama Paper 1 - Written Exam 2 hours 11:50 a.m.
Friday, May 24 A Level Marine Science Paper 4 – Data-handling 1 hour 45 min 11:50 a.m.

Thursday, June 6 AS Physics Paper 1 – Multiple Choice 1 hour 15 min 8:45 a.m.

Tuesday, June 11 AS Biology Paper 1 – Multiple Choice 1 hour 15 min 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, June 13 Pre-AICE Biology Paper 2 – Multiple Choice 45 min 8:45 a.m.


